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Position
Last Name First Name| (Chair/Member) Constituency Employer City State Telephone
Everly Vicki Member Ex Officio Berkeley Environ. Health Berkeley CA (510) 501-0417
Cornman Lee Member Ex Officio FL Dept. of Ag & Consum. Serv. Tallahasseee |FL (850) 245-5595
Garren Donna Member Food Manufac. Am. Frozen Food Inst. Washington [DC (703) 663-0252
Stevens-Grobbelaar |Becky Member Food Service Yum Brands Louisville KY (770) 228-8319
Rosenwinkel Ken Member Food Service Jewel-Osco Itasca IL (630) 948-6787
Shaw William Member Federal Agency [USDA/FSIS Washington [DC (301) 504-0852
Plunkett David Chair Consumer Center for Sci. in the Pub. Interest |Washington |DC (202) 777-8319
Hale Aggie CFP Conf. for Food Protection Tallahasseee |FL (850) 459-0284
Guzzle Patrick State Agencies ID Dept. of Health & Welfare Boise ID (208) 334-5938
McSwane Dave CFP Conf. for Food Protection Martinsville |IN (317) 696-0573




Email

vicki.everly2 @gmail.com

lee.cornman@freshfromflorida.com

dgarren@affi.com

becky.stevens-grobbelaar@yum.com

ken.rosewinkel@jewelosco.com

william.shaw@fsis.usda.gov

dplunkett@cspinet.org

halea.cfp@gmail.com

guzzlep@dhw.idaho.gov

dmcswane.cfp@gmail.com
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